
Open Javelin Throw (800g) · Men · Senior · Final 01/17/2025, 03:30 PM
Place Athlete Team Bib Result
1 Elvis Graham (1996) JAM 1301 64.86 SB
2 Jayvoni Neckles (2006) GRN 1321 58.95 PB
3 Alexander Betancourt (2006) CUB 1323 57.80 SB
4 Jurel Clement (2007) GRN 1325 53.62 SB
5 Javon Forrest (2005) JAM 1309 50.42 PB
6 Ethan North (2008) BAH 1304 50.24 PB
7 Ashton Moxey (2007) BAH 1303 48.88 PB
8 Kimari Smith (2008) JAM 1328 45.48 PB
9 Leighton Johnson (2006) JAM 1308 45.21 PB
10 Ruel Barrington Martin (2006) JAM 1302 44.96 PB
11 Khaief Morris (2007) JAM 1320 42.92
12 Michael Jonathan Williams (2006) JAM 1322 42.76 PB
13 Ajani Hugh Campbell (2007) JAM 1319 40.68
14 King McClymont (2006) JAM 1326 40.15 PB
15 John-Wayne Barnett (2006) CAY 1314 33.76 PB
16 Aaden G Howard (2008) JAM 1340 33.52 PB
17 Jamar Walker (2008) JAM 1312 28.24 PB

Novell Bowen (2007) JAM 1311 NM
Samuel Brown (2007) JAM 1324 NM
Shyiem Phillip (2009) GRN 1327 DNS
Nicquel Herron Abraham (2009) GRN 1318 DNS

Attempts · Open Javelin Throw (800g) · Men · Senior · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Elvis Graham (1996) JAM 64.86 60.16 64.57 x 54.00 x
2 Jayvoni Neckles (2006) GRN x 58.95 55.25 r
3 Alexander Betancourt (2006) CUB x x 57.80 51.53 r
4 Jurel Clement (2007) GRN 53.62 x 51.27 x x r
5 Javon Forrest (2005) JAM 46.21 43.48 49.33 50.42 x 49.74
6 Ethan North (2008) BAH 50.24 46.69 47.15 45.84 49.24 49.24
7 Ashton Moxey (2007) BAH 48.65 48.88 40.25 45.72 44.62 44.45
8 Kimari Smith (2008) JAM 45.48 34.50 x r
9 Leighton Johnson (2006) JAM 43.37 37.70 45.21
10 Ruel Barrington Martin (2006) JAM 37.39 43.60 44.96
11 Khaief Morris (2007) JAM 42.92 40.46 x
12 Michael Jonathan Williams (2006) JAM 41.12 41.91 42.76
13 Ajani Hugh Campbell (2007) JAM 39.80 38.60 40.68
14 King McClymont (2006) JAM 40.15 37.52 38.05
15 John-Wayne Barnett (2006) CAY x 33.76 30.32
16 Aaden G Howard (2008) JAM 33.52 x 26.82
17 Jamar Walker (2008) JAM x x 28.24

Novell Bowen (2007) JAM x x x
Samuel Brown (2007) JAM x x x
Shyiem Phillip (2009) GRN
Nicquel Herron Abraham (2009) GRN

Under 17 Javelin Throw (700g) · Boys · U17 · Final 01/17/2025, 02:30 PM
Place Athlete Team Bib Result
1 Kendal Turner (2009) BAH 1305 48.71 PB
2 Nicquel Herron Abraham (2009) GRN 1318 32.29 PB

Shyiem Phillip (2009) GRN 1327 DNS

Attempts · Under 17 Javelin Throw (700g) · Boys · U17 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Kendal Turner (2009) BAH x x 40.89 48.71 46.12 x
2 Nicquel Herron Abraham (2009) GRN x x 32.29 x x x

Shyiem Phillip (2009) GRN

Open Javelin Throw (600g) · Women · Senior · Final 01/17/2025, 03:00 PM
Place Athlete Team Bib Result
1 Taysha Stubbs (2007) BAH 1307 48.34 PB
2 Dior-Rae Scott (2008) BAH 1306 42.74 PB
3 Laquay Harrison (2005) JAM 1332 39.57 PB
4 Ramona Freemantle (2007) JAM 1336 38.51 PB
5 Kendra Gayle (2005) JAM 1316 34.18 SB
6 Tamar Austin (2006) JAM 1313 33.84 PB
7 Breanna Monteith (2004) JAM 1317 28.42 SB
8 Dajonique Bogle (2006) JAM 1315 26.02 PB

Zanya-Lee Walters (1985) JAM 1331 NM
Shantalee Hepburn (2008) JAM 1329 DNS
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Attempts · Open Javelin Throw (600g) · Women · Senior · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Taysha Stubbs (2007) BAH 44.53 38.52 48.34 45.28 36.25 43.87
2 Dior-Rae Scott (2008) BAH 37.59 x 36.34 40.68 39.36 42.74
3 Laquay Harrison (2005) JAM 36.32 x x 38.71 39.57 x
4 Ramona Freemantle (2007) JAM 36.89 38.51 34.43 36.70 34.12 35.98
5 Kendra Gayle (2005) JAM 29.34 x 30.16 33.56 x 34.18
6 Tamar Austin (2006) JAM 32.91 33.84 31.58 x x x
7 Breanna Monteith (2004) JAM 26.10 27.31 28.42 x 27.63 x
8 Dajonique Bogle (2006) JAM x x 24.34 x 26.02 20.45

Zanya-Lee Walters (1985) JAM x x x
Shantalee Hepburn (2008) JAM

Under 17 Javelin Throw (500g) · Girls · U17 · Final 01/17/2025, 02:00 PM
Place Athlete Team Bib Result
1 Rihanna Renae Lewis (2007) JAM 1310 29.09 PB
2 Ninka Comrie (2009) JAM 1339 27.87 PB
3 Swaicey-Ann Black (2010) JAM 1333 26.98 PB
4 Andrea Irving (2010) JAM 1337 26.95 PB
5 Amoya Kali Fenton (2008) JAM 1338 25.31 PB
6 Roucent Dunkley (2010) JAM 1335 21.74 PB

Brenella-Rose McDonald (2009) JAM 1330 DNS

Attempts · Under 17 Javelin Throw (500g) · Girls · U17 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Rihanna Renae Lewis (2007) JAM x x 25.61 24.72 29.09 28.53
2 Ninka Comrie (2009) JAM x 15.36 23.48 18.62 x 27.87
3 Swaicey-Ann Black (2010) JAM 20.38 18.71 17.08 x 26.98 26.70
4 Andrea Irving (2010) JAM x 21.24 x 26.95 x 23.10
5 Amoya Kali Fenton (2008) JAM x x x x 23.10 25.31
6 Roucent Dunkley (2010) JAM 21.74 18.08 18.11 x 17.49 20.73

Brenella-Rose McDonald (2009) JAM
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